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(Thanksgiving Day / 4rd Grade class S.O.L))        (Christmas / 5rd Grade class S.O.L.)               (New Year’s/ Martin Luther King / 6th Grade S.O.L) 
                                                             

February  March  April 
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(Ash Wednesday Week / 7th Grade Class S.O.L.)     (Spring Break / Easter.)              (8th grade & High School S.O.L) 

May  
Green with blue border: 

 FC Parent class  Green with Purple border: 
Conf. Parent class 

S M T W T F S  Green : All Classes In Session 
Green with Gold Border: Sanctity of Life Talk 

RED: Church Holy Days or NISD Holiday 
Blue: Confirmation Parent /Student Events 

Purple: First Communion Parent /Student Events 
Orange: Registration 

Yellow: First Communion  Mass 
FC Rehearsal is Friday May 3rd at 6:30pm A-L 7:30pm M-Z 
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September 
 Thursday, September 14 1st Year Confirmation Parent Orientation 
  Hubertus Hall, 7 p.m.  One parent should attend. 
 Friday, September 22 2nd Year Confirmation Parent Conference  
  Hubertus Hall 7 p.m.  One parent should attend.  
 Saturday, September 23 1st Year First Communion Parent Orientation 
  Hubertus Hall, 10a.m.  One parent should attend. 
 Sunday, September 24 First Communion Parent Class 1:30pm Hubertus Hall 
 Wednesday,  September 27 Confirmation Parent Class 6:45pm Hubertus Hall 
 Thursday, September 28 3rd Year Confirmation Parent Conference (1 of 2) 
  Hubertus Hall, 7 p.m.  One parent should attend. 

  Saturday, September 30 2nd Year First Communion Parent Orientation (1 of 2) 
  Hubertus Hall, 10 a.m.  One parent should attend. 
October 
 Sunday, October 1  First Communion Parent Class 1:30pm Hubertus Hall 
 Wednesday, October 4 Confirmation Parent Class 6:45pm Hubertus Hall 
 Wednesday, October 25 (S.O.L.) Sanctity of Life Talk for 3rd Grade  
  6:45p-7:45p in Church sanctuary  
November 
 Wednesday, November 8 (S.O.L.) Sanctity of Life Talk for 4th Grade  
  6:45p-7:45p in Church sanctuary 
 Sunday, November 12 First Communion Parent Class 1:30pm Hubertus Hall 
 Wednesday, November 15 Confirmation Parent Class 6:45pm Hubertus Hall 
December 
 Wednesday, December 6 (S.O.L.) Sanctity of Life Talk for 5th Grade 
  6:45p-7:45p in Church sanctuary  
 Sunday, December 10  First Communion Parent Class 1:30pm Hubertus Hall 
 Wednesday, December 13 Confirmation Parent Class 6:45pm Hubertus Hall  
January 
 Sunday, January 7  First Communion Parent Class 1:30pm Hubertus Hall 
 Wednesday, January 10 Confirmation Parent Class 6:45pm Hubertus Hall 
 Wednesday, January 31 (S.O.L.) Sanctity of Life Talk for 6th Grade  
  6:45p-7:45p in Church sanctuary  
February 
 Sunday, February 4  First Communion Parent Class 1:30pm Hubertus Hall 
 Wednesday, February 7 Confirmation Parent Class 6:45pm Hubertus Hall 
 Saturday, February 10                     2nd Year First Communion “First Penance/Confession Retreat (1 of 3*) 

Church, 8:30 a.m. First Communion Student and one parent should 
attend. 

 Saturday, February 24 2nd Year First Communion Parent Conference (2 of 2) 
  Hubertus Hall, 7 p.m.  One parent should attend.  
 Wednesday, February 28 Sanctity of Life Talk for 7th Grade  
  6:45p-7:45p in Church sanctuary 
March 
 Sunday, March 3 First Communion Parent Class 1:30pm Hubertus Hall 
 Wednesday, March 6 Confirmation Parent Class 6:45pm Hubertus Hall 
 Thursday, March 7 Third Year Confirmation Parent Conference (2 of 2) 
  Hubertus Hall, 7 p.m.  One parent should attend. 
 Saturday, March 9 2nd Year First Communion “2nd Penance/Confession” Retreat (2 of 3*) 

Church, 8:30 a.m. First Communion Student and one parent should 
attend. 

April    
 Wednesday, April 10 (S.O.L.) Sanctity of Life Talk for 8th – 12th Grades 
  6:45p-7:45p in Church sanctuary 
 Saturday, April 13            Third Year Confirmation Retreat (Boys) 
  Hubertus Hall, 8:30a through 5p Mass (ends 6p) 
  Student must attend 
 Sunday, April 14  First Communion Parent Class 1:30pm Hubertus Hall 
 Wednesday, April 17 Confirmation Parent Class 6:45pm Hubertus Hall 
 Saturday, April 20 Third Year Confirmation Retreat (Girls) 
  Hubertus Hall, 8:30a through 5p Mass (ends 6p) 
  Student must attend   
 Saturday, April 27 2nd Year First Communion “3rd Penance” Retreat (3 of 3*)  
  Church, 8:30 a.m. 
  First Communion Student and one parent should attend. 
May 
Saturday, May 4th and 11th    First Communion Masses   2pm (4th) / 11am (11th) 
Sunday, May 5th First Communion Mass (Spanish) 3:00p.m. *Confirmation Mass date will be given 
at a later time 
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